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NO. OF UNITS : 134
542.00 SQ.YDS.
(CONSTRUCTION
S.B.UP AREA)

NO. OF UNITS : 41
527.00 SQ.YDS.
(CONSTRUCTION
S.B.UP AREA)

NO. OF UNITS : 6
536.00 SQ.YDS.
(CONSTRUCTION
S.B.UP AREA)

NO. OF UNIT : 1
521.00 SQ.YDS.
(CONSTRUCTION
S.B.UP AREA)

NO. OF UNITS : 15
791.00 SQ.YDS.
(CONSTRUCTION
S.B.UP AREA)

NO. OF UNIT :1
781.00 SQ.YDS.
(CONSTRUCTION
S.B.UP AREA)

NO. OF UNIT : 1
529.00 SQ.YDS.
(CONSTRUCTION
S.B.UP AREA)

OMOMONMOMOMONMONE)

NO. OF UNITS : 4
526.00 SQ.YDS.
(CONSTRUCTION
S.B.UP AREA)
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868 781 406 527 629 542 633 542 406 542
825 791 742 527 608 542 406 542 406 542
826 791 803 527 406 542 406 542 629 542
829 791 590 527 406 542 406 542 645 542
829 791 406 542 406 542 406 542 406 542
829 791 406 542 406 542 406 542 406 542
830 791 406 542 406 542 406 542 406 542
831 791 406 542 406 542 406 542 406 542
837 791 406 542 406 542 406 542 406 542
873 791 406 542 406 542 406 542 406 542
871 791 406 542 406 542 466 542 406 542
1574 791 406 542 406 542 466 542 406 542
903 791 406 542 466 542 406 542 406 542
903 791 466 542 466 542 406 542 406 542
903 791 466 542 406 542 406 542 406 542
909 791 406 542 406 542 406 542 466 542
466 527 406 542 406 542 406 542 724 529
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406 527 406 542 406 542 406 542 457 526
406 527 406 542 406 542 406 542 414 527
406 527 406 542 406 542 406 542 427 527
406 527 406 542 406 542 406 542 44 527
406 527 406 542 406 542 406 542 455 527
406 527 406 542 794 542 784 542 468 527
406 527 406 542 662 527 466 542 482 527
406 527 768 542 590 527 406 542 495 527
406 527 466 542 406 542 406 542 492 527
406 527 406 542 406 542 406 542 5N 526
406 527 406 542 406 542 406 542 529 526
472 521 406 542 406 542 406 542 693 527
466 542 406 542 406 542 406 542 419 527
406 542 406 542 423 536 406 542 420 527
406 542 406 542 423 536 406 542 420 527
406 542 423 536 406 542 423 536 420 527
406 542 423 536 406 542 423 536 420 527
406 542 406 542 406 542 406 542 420 527
406 542 406 542 406 542 406 542 421 527
406 542 406 542 406 542 406 542 421 527
406 542 406 542 406 527 406 542 855 527
406 542 406 542 406 527 406 542
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CLUB DE

ARCUS
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RECEPTION BOX CRICKET

COURT SIDE PICKLE BALL
GAZEBO

KIDS PLAY AREA SWIMMING POOL

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

MINI MOVIE MULTI PURPOSE
THEATER HALL

INDOOR GAMES

GYMNASIUM

YOGA DECK

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

k



GROUND FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN SECOND FLOOR PLAN

TYPE A1 8
° ° ° o ° o
5 L ]
)
CARPETAREA | VERANDAH / BALCNOY / | TERRACE AREA 5A —
IN SQ. MTR. KITCHEN YARD AREA IN SQ MTR. - 1A
IN SQ MTR. j 5 [oo
267.73sQ.MTR. | 46.66 SQ MTR. 22.915Q MTR. =R 12
O 6 B 10 1
ALLAREA AS PER RERA 7
— L
GROUND FLOOR B [I: :H B
1 ENTRANCE 101" x 6'4" Gy s 4A s
X 6'4 ©%) & [[ 4 ]]
2 VESTIBULE 1310” x 7'0"” O )
3 DRAWING ROOM 13'0” x 199" . [[ ]] Er
3A  VERANDAH 810" x 110" 7A = 10A LOWER
4 DINING 1311 x 20'0" - > TERRACERN ——
4A  PUJA 43" x 44" [] @ @
5 KITCHEN 1010" x 12'2" \/\,\/ 14A
5A  STORE 411" x 46" O 13A NG Q
6  G.TOILET 411" x 37" \
7  BEDROOM 2o xwe & g Ag 0 @ ool T T e E—
ZEMIRIOILEY SFEE *COURT - OTS." LOWER “corr-or<B || W e
8  KITCHEN YARD 8'9" x 7'4" S o TERRACE
8A  S.TOILET 411" x 33" v %
13
FIRST FLOOR s W ARSSRS,
9  LOUNGE 131" x 87" @ @ P N
10  BEDROOM 12'0" x 15'6" — (
10A  TOILET 48" x 87" () - a
o/ \_/
11 BEDROOM 100" x 15"11” 3A R
1A TOILET 411" x 82" s D l:I:f
©  PARKING I 13B
12 LINEN STORE 411" x 1'8" n e
13 M.BEDROOM 130" x 19°0" 13'9” x 2'0"” 13'9"” x 1'8 ‘
o ¥ = A ¥ =
13A  DRESS / TOILET 142" x 7'4" o)° °()s e f ey e
138 VERANDAH 810" x10'9”
101" GARDEN
SECOND FLOOR
N g
14 LOUNGE 131" x 87" o
o
14A  COVERED VERANDAH  16'9" x7'9" =S g
15  M.BEDROOM 200" x 15'6"
15A  TOILET 7'4" x 611"

15B DRESS 7'4" x 8'8”



GROUND FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN SECOND FLOOR PLAN

9
O
CARPET AREA VERANDAH / BALCNOY / | TERRACE AREA
IN SQ. MTR. KITCHEN YARD AREA IN SQ. MTR. 12A
IN SQ. MTR.
267.73sQ.MTR. | 40.69 SQ MTR. 22.915Q MTR. 13
12
ALL AREA AS PER RERA 7 1
— L]
GROUND FLOOR B [I: :” B
o~ DN
1 ENTRANCE 101" x 64" ‘é@ w4A [[ 4 ]]
2 VESTIBULE 130" x 70" O O
3 DRAWING ROOM 13'0" x19'9" A s [[ ]] E
10" % 11107 - 1A
3A  VERANDAH 810" x 1110 Toven
4 DINING 131" x 200" TERRACEM ——
4A  PUJA 43" x 4'4" L] @ @
5  KITCHEN 100" x 122 8ol H 15A
5A  STORE 4117 x 46" 0 Q
6  G.TOILET 41 x 37" . | 7
7  BEDROOM wouxwser | AL T N S
e s :
7A | TOILET YBXEE LOWER | COURT BELOW |
8  S.TOILET 417 x 33" TERRACE LI 7 8
9 KITCHEN YARD (OPEN) 17'9" x 7'4” 1
14 |
!
‘
FIRST FLOOR TR ) -}
10  LOUNGE 13117 x 87"
1 BEDROOM 12'0” x 15'6" a
1A TOILET 48" x 87" N
12 BEDROOM 100" x 151" LOWER
124 TOILET 4117 x 82" D l:l:l TERRACE
X
5 PARKING 14B
13 LINEN STORE 411 x 18" o ——
14 M.BEDROOM 13'0" x 190" & il
U BELAEE ] T - T8 F ¥ =
14A  DRESS / TOILET 14727 x 74" g " . "
4B VERANDAH 810" x109”
D GARDEN
SECOND FLOOR ("\ (6
(o) g,
15  LOUNGE 131" x 87" o 72N\ —~ 7 ‘ﬁ
( ) B y
15A COVEREDVERANDAH 16'9" x 7'9" \ S )"
16 M.BEDROOM 200" x 156" =
16A  TOILET 74" x 611"

16B  DRESS 7'4" x 8'8”



GROUND FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN SECOND FLOOR PLAN

TYPE B1

5 BHK

[- ]
CARPETAREA | VERANDAH / BALCNOY / | TERRACE AREA o
IN SQ. MTR. KITCHEN YARD AREA IN SQ. MTR. 1A
IN SQ. MTR.
267.73 sQ MTR. 43.715Q MTR. 22.915Q MTR. 12
10 1"
ALL AREA AS PER RERA

GROUND FLOOR
[-] ON ()
1 ENTRANCE 51" x 64" )\
2 VESTIBULE 130" x 70" O 9 \ /
3 DRAWING ROOM 13'0” x19'9” - ( (
e p— 10A )
3A  VERANDAH 810" x 1110 \; LOWER
4 DINING 131" x 200" - - TERRACEM ——
4A  PUJA 4137 x 474" ] . o @ @
5  KITCHEN 10"10" x 122 13A D N 14A
5A  STORE 417 x 46" 0 AN Q
6  G.TOILET 4117 x 37" L SN
7  BEDROOM orxtse* B A e T T
P T B il I N et eerd D T R N ——— ' [N [ S I e o
7A  TOILET 48" x 8'6 LOWER w;‘t;oum' BELOW !
8  KITCHEN YARD 8'9" x7'4" TERRAC Igetaandt
8A  S.TOILET 411" x 313" 1
13 i
|
1
FIRST FLOOR JERRACE | | f———-———————-
9  LOUNGE 13117 x 87"
10  BEDROOM 12'0" x 156" e \)
10A TOILET 418" x 87" -
11 BEDROOM 100" x 1511 N~ TIE?I\:!VAECRE
1A TOILET 4117 x 82" D l:l:}
5  PARKING 138
12 LINEN STORE 4117 x 118" °
i~ U o
13 M.BEDROOM 13'0” x 19'0" 139 "% 1'8 ]

g ¥ o — T o
13A  DRESS / TOILET 142" x 7'4" e ! ey /
138 VERANDAH 810" x10'9”

101" GARDEN
SECOND FLOOR
14  LOUNGE 131" x 87"
14A  COVERED VERANDAH 169" x7'9"
15 M.BEDROOM 20°0" x 15'6"
15A  TOILET 74" x 61"

15B DRESS 7'4" x 8'8”



GROUND FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN SECOND FLOOR PLAN

TYPE B2

5 BHK

O
CARPETAREA | VERANDAH / BALCNOY / | TERRACE AREA
IN SQ. MTR. KITCHEN YARD AREA IN SQ. MTR. 12A
IN SQ. MTR.
267.73 sQ MTR. 37.74 sQ MTR. 22.915Q MTR. 13
ALL AREA AS PER RERA 1 12

GROUND FLOOR o ‘@§ £4A B o /\\
1 ENTRANCE 51 x 6'4 ) & \
2 VESTIBULE 130" x 7°0" O
3 DRAWING ROOM 13'0" x 199"
3A  VERANDAH 810" x 11"10” 1A o LOWER
4 DINING 131" x 200" - > EERRECEN —
4A  PUIA 437 x 44" ] @ P
5  KITCHEN 1010 x 122" o o > 15A
5A  STORE 411" x 4'6" 0 N Q
6  G.TOILET 4117 x 37" iz S
7  BEDROOM wouxser & §gFaAag — w8 0 §—8 s
7 | TOMET Gerxse "COURT- O’ LOWER “courT-o1s: TcourTBELOW |
8  S.TOILET 417 x 33" S P TERRAC i
9 KITCHEN YARD (OPEN) 17'9" x7'4” . ‘
Sy 1

FIRSTFLOOR e L L ) e ot TERRACE P o
10 LOUNGE 13117 x 87" N
11 BEDROOM 12'0” x 156" a \_DJ \_DJ
MA  TOILET 48" x 87" ‘ U: - H Q e
12 BEDROOM 10'0" x 15"11" D 14B TERRACE
12A  TOILET 411 x 812" 5 l:l:}
13 LINEN STORE 4117 x 18" CINMEARKING ———
14 M.BEDROOM 13'0" x 190" F Rt
14A  DRESS / TOILET 142" x 74" L. A e -
148 VERANDAH 810" x10'9”

P GARDEN
SECOND FLOOR
15 LOUNGE 1317 x 87" ( o ?
15A COVERED VERANDAH = 16'9" x 79"
16 M.BEDROOM 20°0” x 156"
16A  TOILET 747 x 6"

16B  DRESS 7'4" x 8'8”



TYPE C

5 BHK

CARPET AREA
IN SQ MTR.

418.97 sQ MTR.

VERANDAH / BALCNOY /
KITCHEN YARD AREA
IN SQ. MTR.

44.45 sQ MTR.

ALL AREA AS PER RERA

GROUND FLOOR

1 ENTRANCE

2 VESTIBULE

3 DRAWING ROOM
3A  VERANDAH

4 DINING / LIVING
4A  PUJA

5 KITCHEN

5A  STORE

6 BEDROOM

6A  TOILET

7 G.TOILET

8 SERVANT ROOM
8A  S.TOILET

9 KITCHEN YARD (OPEN)
FIRST FLOOR

10 FOYER

" LOUNGE

12 SITTING AREA

13 SUITE BEDROOM
13A  DRESS / TOILET
14 BEDROOM

14A  DRESS / TOILET
15 M. BEDROOM
15A DRESS

15B  TOILET

15C VERANDAH

SECOND FLOOR

FOYER

SITTING AREA
SUITE BEDROOM
DRESS / TOILET
STUDY / STORE

16'0" x 80"
12'9"x 9'0"
276" x 160"
2767 x 57"
2211 x 118"
71" x 4'8"
15'0" x 150"
100" x 61"
12'0” x 180"
76" x10°0"
4117 x 71
60" x7'5"
38" x 51"
238" x 710"

9"1" x12'5"
97" x 9'0"
13'6" x 118"
12'0" x 148"
7'1" x14'3"
12'0" x 18"0"
5'5" x 148"
22'11" x 14'0"
12'0" x 14'0"
12'0" x 9’9"
27'6" x7'3”

91" x 215"
13'6" x 11'8"
175" x14'8"
71" x14'3"

120" 90"

TERRACE AREA
IN SQ. MTR.

66.37 SQ MTR.

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

|
‘ 8 |sA
5A
[
] . e
O

A
ENTRY
1
»  PARKING -
R °
P
o
° ° ®

GARDEN

TERRACE

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

OI#) ( gl" SI=<Il o

14A 13A

I‘ ﬂ]o MD <0 Lower
] TERRACE

14 I 13 l

- _..llllll

?DN
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SECOND FLOOR PLAN

TERRACE

LOWER
TERRACE




TYPED

5 BHK

CARPETAREA | VERANDAH / BALCNOY / | TERRACE AREA

IN SQ. MTR. KITCHEN YARD AREA IN SQ MTR.
IN SQ. MTR.
418.97 sQ MTR. 38.60 sQ MTR. 66.37 SQ MTR.

ALL AREA AS PER RERA

GROUND FLOOR

1 ENTRANCE 82" x 8'0"

2 VESTIBULE 129" x 9'0"
3 DRAWING ROOM 27'6" x16'0"
3A  VERANDAH 27'6" x 5'7"
4 DINING / LIVING 22'11" x 118"
4A  PUJA 71" x 4'8"

5 KITCHEN 15'0" x 15'0"
5A  STORE 10'0" x 6"1”
6 BEDROOM 12'0" x 18'0"
6A  TOILET 7'6" x10'0"
7 G.TOILET 41" x 71"
8 SERVANT ROOM 6’0" x 7'5"
8A  S.TOILET 38" x 511"
9 KITCHEN YARD (OPEN) 23'8" x7'10”
FIRST FLOOR

10 FOYER 91" x 12'5"
n LOUNGE 97" x 9'0"
12 SITTING AREA 13'6" x 118"
13 SUITE BEDROOM 12'0" x 148"
13A  DRESS / TOILET 71" x14'3"
14 BEDROOM 12'0" x 18'0"
14A  DRESS / TOILET 5'5" x 14'8"
15 M. BEDROOM 22'11" x 14'0"
15A DRESS 12'0" x 14'0"
15B  TOILET 12'0" x 9'9"
15C VERANDAH 27'6" x7'3”

SECOND FLOOR

FOYER 91" x 215"
SITTING AREA 13'6"” x 11'8"
SUITE BEDROOM 17'5" x 14'8"
DRESS / TOILET 71" x14'3"

STUDY / STORE 120" x 9'0”

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

5A

OPEN
DECKAREA

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

LOWER
TERRACE

GARDEN

PARKING

180"

37/5"

TERRACE

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

TERRACE

LOWER
TERRACE




TYPE E

5 BHK

CARPETAREA | VERANDAH

IN SQ. MTR. BALCNOY /
KITCHEN YARD
AREA IN SQ MTR.

279.59 sQ MTR. 29.64 sQ MTR.

ALL AREA AS PER RERA

GROUND FLOOR

1 ENTRANCE 6’4" x10'7"
2 VESTIBULE 6’0" x 14'2"
3 DRAWING ROOM 13'0" x 237"
3A  VERANDAH 35" x 237"
4 DINING 19'0" x 15"1"
4A  PUJA 4'4" x 4'3"

5 KITCHEN 11'0" x 14"10"
5A  STORE 6’0" x 53"

6 G.TOILET 42" x 53"

7 BEDROOM 12'0" x 16'0"
7A  TOILET 86" x 5'3"

8 S.TOILET 411" x3"11"

9 KITCHEN YARD (OPEN) 6’6" x 21'3”

FIRST FLOOR

10 LOUNGE 12'3" x15"1"
n BEDROOM-02 107" x 14"10"
MA  TOILET 107" x 5'3"
12 BEDROOM-03 12'0" x 16'0"
12A  TOILET 87" x 5'3"

13 BEDROOM-04 16'5" x 157"
13A  DRESS 92" x7'7"
13B  TOILET 6’4" x16'0"
13C  VERANDAH 610" x7'7"

SECOND FLOOR

14 LOUNGE 87" x 14'4"
14A  VERANDAH 69" x 178"
15 BEDROOM-05 131" x 14"10”

15A  TOILET 107" x 53"

TERRACE AREA
IN SQ. MTR.

53.32 sQ MTR.

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

OPEN
DECKAREA

GARDEN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

PARKING

ERRACI

GARDEN

13
=T =
13C
13A O
LOWER

TERRACE

LOWER
TERRACE




GROUND FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN SECOND FLOOR PLAN

TYPE F
5 BHK

GARDEN
CARPETAREA | VERANDAH / BALCNOY / | TERRACE AREA 9
IN SQ. MTR. KITCHEN YARD AREA IN SQ. MTR. (:
IN SQ. MTR. 4
276.92 sQ.MTR. | 30.60 sQ.MTR. 34.44 sQ MTR.
ALL AREA AS PER RERA
El o) o BE of- o (- Woc><2C
GROUND FLOOR a
— 16B
1 ENTRANCE 1517 x 64" 12
T 12A 16
2 VESTIBULE 1310 x 6'0' a
3 DRAWING ROOM 227" x13'9" D ] Py 13
3A  VERANDAH 227" x 35" ﬁ 16A D
4 DINING 1311 x 19°0"
4A  PUJA 43" x 44" e
e ( DN ; o
5  KITCHEN 1237 x 107" { ‘/O "4 L] s ()
5A  STORE 4"11" x 6’0" \ 7| I TERRACE \ (O 15 i
6  BEDROOM 149" x 120" ) \
e L up 13A / LOWER
6A  TOILET 50" x8'6 ( 4 e
7 G.TOILET 4117 x 4727 = = = — —
8  S.TOILET 43" X 6'0" N 0 @ @
9 KITCHEN YARD (OPEN) 176" x 20'6” 2 A 15A
(e 75" x 148 AN ®
—— | —
FIRST FLOOR
LOWER
10 LOUNGE 131" x 10'4” — TRRreE
1 STORE 417 x 277" 14 14A
12 BEDROOM-02 1237 x 127"
TERRACE
12A  TOILET 4117 x 80" L]
13 BEDROOM-03 14'9" x 12'0” 14¢C @
13A  TOILET 50" x 86" N N
—_— & 7N
14  BEDROOM-04 14'9" X 16'5" PARKING @ () \_/
14A DRESS 76" x 98" 3A —
4B TOILET 1472 X 6'0” BO) z ° °J [©] l
14C  VERANDAH 76" x 6'9” 1 151" I Y i
SECOND FLOOR GARDEN
15  LOUNGE 1317 x 88"
15A  VERANDAH 165" X 6'9"
16 M.BEDROOM 17777 x 131"
16A DRESS 757 x 120"

16B  TOILET 611" x 12'0”



LOCATION

MAP

ARCUS GREENS TO
Ahmedabad Airport
SP Ring Road

SG Highway

TAJ Skyline

Double Tree by Hilton
Novotel Hofel
Courtyard Marriott
Crown Plaza
Karnavati Club
Rajpath Club

YMCA Club

Club O7

Palladium Mall
Ahmedabad One
TRP Malll

Shalby Hosptial
Zydus Hospital

SAL Hospital

Krishna Hospital
Sterling Hospital
Epic Hospital

Sattva Vikas School
Anand Niketan School
DPS School

Nirma School
Udgam School
Eklavya School
Sanand Police station

Kms
25.0
1.5
5.0
9.1
8.7
9.7
10.8
8.3
9.9
11.2
7.7
5.1
13.2
13.6
8.8
8.0
12.2
12.7
12.4
11.1
9.9
10.0
9.1
10.8
11.8
12.6
1.7
8.3

Connected to City,
Away from the Chaos

Nestled in the serene embrace of Gokuldham,
near Shantipura Circle, it provides quick accessibility to every necessity,
ensuring convenience without compromising on tranquillity.

EKLAVYA

SCHOOL,
SHANTIPURA
SAHYOG HOSPITAL CIRCLE
ORCHID REGAL -
LINK-IN ROAD
RIVIERA PRESTIGE
TTeEC L J.INSTITUTE
ORCHID GOLD
PROPOSED 18IMTR WIDE ROAD
ADANI
VIDYA MANDIR A;gmbgg%n
ORCHID

HEIGHTS ORCHID
4 GReeNFIELD

SOLITAIRE ORCHID ORCHID
HARMONY  HEAVENy Eenir
PALLADIUM
VODAFONE
HOUSE
COMMERCE SKYCITY
House-V A TOWNSHIP)
< 4
SYNERGY S Ty g -
ROy — VI |
W 7 PALACIO  juRIVIERA
&l / ASPIRE
RIVIERA
PINNACLE AGRASEN | MAJESTIER:
NIRMA FARM NIRM
TITANIUM COMMERCE
CITY CENTRE HOUSE - IV AR
ADNAGAR - MONDEAL
A‘:\]RA‘;(HDLNAGAR ROAD SQUARE
CROWNE
PLAZA
SHALBY ORCHID
HOSPITAL I | PRIDE
c.omQ’ [Zaver:
CORPORATE CEEE CIRCLE so80 ORCHID
D) D ELEGANCE
© CENTER
HOTEL
NOVOTEL G
%
2
WIDE ANGLE 2
MULTIPLEX 7
CINEMAX o
>, GALA
© GYMKHANA
SATELITE ROAD | GRACE INSTITUTE
ISKCON TEMPLE AMBLI ROAD OF TOURISM AND
HOTEL MANAGEMENT
BOPAL
RAIPATH CLUB POLICE STATION S
CIRCLEB SCHOOL
TUUP
INTERNATIONAL
TITANIUM ONE SCHOOL

SINDHU BHAVAN ROAD

CLUB 07

ISKCON

GREE
cws

NS

S
<
<
N

MICA

TELAY
“GHuy
ARoapk
)

KRISHNA
SHALBY
HOSPITAL

PLEASURE
cws

SAFAL
AMRAKUN]
PACIFICA
pEAnbls SEVENTY
EIGHT

I o

RIVIERA
GREEN

US
GREENS

SCAN FOR
DIRECTIONS
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